WELCOME
ACME INC.
ANNUAL MEETING
CRYSTAL ROOM Size
8AM BREAKFAST HaW
10AM MEETING 12"x 18"
1PM LUNCH 18" x 24"
2PM SEMINAR 94"y 36"
4PM BREAKOUT 924"y 18"
SESSION i i
Aluminum Frame 30"x 24
36" x 24"

Soild Oak Wood Frame

Message Centers

° Changeab|e Letter boards with
over|apping Clam Shell Design

with security lock.

Overlapping Door Style

All units come complete with 1 Free set of
3/4” Helvetica letters and assortment tray.

b o Aluminum Frame acrylic hinged door

Aluminum
Frame

Model#

BOFD1218L
BOFD1824L
BOFD2436L
BOFD2418L
BOFD3024L
BOFD3624L

Other sizes available call for more information.

Oak Enclosed Sty|e

Size
HaW Doors Model#
24x18 1 EDC2418L
36x24 1 EDC3624L
Overlapping Door Style 36x30 1 EDC3630L
Letters and Graphics Helvetica Typeface
Universal Single Tab Changeable Letters  \jodel# Characters/Set
Injection molded white letter and number fonts ~ HE50 165
with single tabs to fit any grooved letterboard. HE75 165
All sets include assortment tray with identifica- ~ HF1.0 165
tion symbols for easy use. HF1.5 138
HF2.0 160
Gothic Style Typeface
Model# Characters/Set  Size Helvetica Double Sets
GE75 165 3/4" Model# Characters/Set
GF1.0 165 1 HFD.50 330
Gothic Double Sets :::[[::8173 g;g
Model# Characters/Set  Size HFD1.5 276
GFD.75 330 3/4" HFD2.0 320
14 GFD1.0 330 1"

Size
1/2”
3/4"

11/2"
9

Solid Oak
Wood Frame
Model#

AOFD1218L
AOFD1824L
AOFD2436L
AOFD2418L
AOFD3024L
AOFD3624L

Oak Enclosed Message Centers

A classic felt covered board that is precision grooved on 1/4” centers to
accept our universal quick change letters featured below. Create your own sign
in minutes and change it at will to suit your current needs. Standard boards
feature a black felt letter panel in vertical or horizontal landscape.

Open Face Message Centers

All units come comp|ete with 1 Free set of 3/4” Helvetica letters and assortment tray.

All'units come complete with 1 Free set of
3/4" Helvetica letters and assortment tray.

Aarco Products’ Red Oak Enclosed
Changeab|e Letter Boards are made of
solid North American Red Oak, milled
to perfection and finished with a high
gloss clear lacquer. Corners are crafted
with hairline mitres and sturdily fastened for
a durable, long life.

Size
Ha&W
24x18
36x24
36x48
36x72

Doors

1

w N —

Any Board

Model#
ODC2418L
ODC3624L
ODC3648L
ODC3672-3L

Universal Single Tab
Changeable Letters Fits



